
DIMENSIONS

www.vanicomaronyx.com

¾"

9 ½" 9 ½"
19"

BAS DE COIFFEUSE
DÉTACHÉE

CONTEMPORAIN

21 ¼"
14 ½"

6"

¾"

27"
30"- 33" - 36"

27"

27"

21 ¼"
14 ½"

6"

37 1⁄4"

BAS DE COIFFEUSE
ATTACHÉE

CONTEMPORAIN

½"

7 1⁄8"

41 1⁄8"

3 7⁄8"

DUO

NEOLITO

11" 11"

9 ½" 9 ½"
19"

BAS DE COIFFEUSE
DÉTACHÉE

CONTEMPORAIN

21 ½"
14 ¾"

6"

27"
30"- 33" - 36"

27"

21 ½"
14 ¾"

6"

BAS DE COIFFEUSE
ATTACHÉE

CONTEMPORAIN

½"

7 1⁄8"

¾"

27"

37 1⁄4"
41 1⁄8"

3 7⁄8"

10 ¾" 10 ¾"

73 3⁄8"

32 ¼"

73 3⁄8"

32 ¼"

¾"

¾"

9 ½" 9 ½"
19"

BAS DE COIFFEUSE
DÉTACHÉE

CONTEMPORAIN

21 ¼"
14 ½"

6"

¾"

27"
30"- 33" - 36"

27"

27"

21 ¼"
14 ½"

6"

37 1⁄4"

BAS DE COIFFEUSE
ATTACHÉE

CONTEMPORAIN

½"

7 1⁄8"

41 1⁄8"

3 7⁄8"

DUO

NEOLITO

11" 11"

9 ½" 9 ½"
19"

BAS DE COIFFEUSE
DÉTACHÉE

CONTEMPORAIN

21 ½"
14 ¾"

6"

27"
30"- 33" - 36"

27"

21 ½"
14 ¾"

6"

BAS DE COIFFEUSE
ATTACHÉE

CONTEMPORAIN

½"

7 1⁄8"

¾"

27"

37 1⁄4"
41 1⁄8"

3 7⁄8"

10 ¾" 10 ¾"

73 3⁄8"

32 ¼"

73 3⁄8"

32 ¼"

¾"

¾"

9 ½" 9 ½"
19"

BAS DE COIFFEUSE
DÉTACHÉE

CONTEMPORAIN

21 ¼"
14 ½"

6"

¾"

27"
30"- 33" - 36"

27"

27"

21 ¼"
14 ½"

6"

37 1⁄4"

BAS DE COIFFEUSE
ATTACHÉE

CONTEMPORAIN

½"

7 1⁄8"

41 1⁄8"

3 7⁄8"

DUO

NEOLITO

11" 11"

9 ½" 9 ½"
19"

BAS DE COIFFEUSE
DÉTACHÉE

CONTEMPORAIN

21 ½"
14 ¾"

6"

27"
30"- 33" - 36"

27"

21 ½"
14 ¾"

6"

BAS DE COIFFEUSE
ATTACHÉE

CONTEMPORAIN

½"

7 1⁄8"

¾"

27"

37 1⁄4"
41 1⁄8"

3 7⁄8"

10 ¾" 10 ¾"

73 3⁄8"

32 ¼"

73 3⁄8"

32 ¼"

¾"

DUO - COIFFEUSE

Autoportant
(Dimensions variables)


